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Women / 2 / L2 s4 grp1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Cuellar2130
Orlando Gymnastics

9.275 9.050 9.2759.525 37.125
1 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Brionna Welbaum2134
Dinamo Brown's

9.200 9.050 9.2509.175 36.675
3 1T 2 3T 2 

2 

Korbyn Jones2131
Orlando Gymnastics

9.250 8.700 9.2009.125 36.275
2 3 3 5 3 

3 

Ayla Miller2129
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 8.625 9.2508.925 35.750
5 4 4 3T 4 

4 

Thais Treumann2137
Stars Gymnastics

9.125 8.075 9.3508.850 35.400
4 9 5 1 5 

5 

Ruby Ferrara2133
Sun Country - FL

8.850 8.550 9.1008.100 34.600
6T 5T 11 6 6 

6 

Hannah Banull2127
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 8.450 8.7508.600 34.550
8 7 8T 8 7 

7 

Angelina Saballos2135
Universal Gymnastics

8.475 8.550 8.7008.650 34.375
10 5T 7 9 8 

8 

Marli Engel2138
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.850 8.200 8.3758.600 34.025
6T 8 8T 11 9 

9 

Jade Browne2132
First Coast

8.500 7.900 8.9008.700 34.000
9 10 6 7 10 

10 

Elizabeth Madden2128
LaFleur's Largo

8.450 7.675 8.5008.275 32.900
11 11 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s4 grp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Diaz2147
TB Miami

9.700 9.750 9.8759.675 39.000
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Skye Gongas2140
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.425 9.6759.500 37.650
4T 3 3 2 2 

2 

Gabrielle Hotaling2141
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.275 9.6009.300 37.225
4T 4T 4 3 3 

3 

Morgan Sonberg2150
Orlando Metro

9.050 9.500 9.1009.550 37.200
4T 2 2 5 4 

4 

Ilaria Forte2149
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.275 9.1758.900 36.525
2 4T 8 4 5 

5 

Keaton Schooley2146
South Florida

9.050 9.225 8.9509.200 36.425
4T 8 5 7 6 

6 

Maya Alon2148
Orlando Metro

8.900 9.275 9.0258.950 36.150
9 4T 7 6 7 

7 

Journey Gabriel2142
Orlando Gymnastics

9.125 9.250 8.6758.450 35.500
3 7 9 10 8 

8 

Cali Esposito2144
Premier - FL

8.800 8.425 8.7759.050 35.050
10 9 6 9 9 

9 

Darcy Pittman2143
Premier - FL

9.000 7.850 8.5258.150 33.525
8 10 10 11 10 

10 

Brooke Bushee2145
Champions Gym FL

8.400 7.800 8.8007.800 32.800
11 11 11 8 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s4 grp3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Harvey2160
TAG USA

9.550 9.550 9.1009.425 37.625
1 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Faith Heinish2156
Dinamo Brown's

9.225 9.225 9.5009.325 37.275
3T 3 2 1 2 

2 

Sarah McQuillin2157
Dinamo Brown's

9.275 9.600 9.0259.250 37.150
2 1 3 5 3 

3 

Lauren McClung2158
Tampa Bay Turners

9.225 9.000 9.0508.750 36.025
3T 4 7 4 4 

4 

Tori Bean2161
Coral Reef - FL

9.000 8.825 8.9009.100 35.825
6 6 4 6T 5 

5 

May Ziegenfelder2155
Sun Country - FL

9.050 8.975 9.1008.675 35.800
5 5 8 2T 6 

6 

Ava Myers2153
First Coast

8.750 8.700 8.9008.800 35.150
8 7 6 6T 7 

7 

Karoline Kastor2169
Universal GymAcademy

8.925 8.475 8.6509.050 35.100
7 8 5 8 8 

8 

Ava Phillips2152
Premier - FL

8.550 7.925 8.6258.625 33.725
10 9 10 9 9 

9 

Iliana Jimenez2154
First Coast

8.600 7.800 8.0008.200 32.600
9 11 11 11 10 

10 

Leilany Cestero2159
Universal Gymnastics

6.450 7.875 8.2008.650 31.175
11 10 9 10 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s4 grp4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kirra Adamosky2165
Tampa Bay Turners

9.625 9.625 9.6509.200 38.100
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Ava Cirillo2172
Orlando Metro

9.500 9.450 9.5508.600 37.100
2 2 9 2 2 

2 

Lucy Ryals2170
Harbor City

9.100 9.325 9.2259.025 36.675
5 3 5 6 3 

3 

Ella Martinez2162
Premier - FL

9.000 9.300 9.1259.175 36.600
7T 4 3 7 4 

4 

Rowan Kage2164
Sun Country - FL

9.150 9.175 9.0259.125 36.475
4 5 4 8 5 

5 

Lauren Hernandez2167
Universal Gymnastics

9.275 8.925 9.2508.875 36.325
3 6 6 4T 6 

6 

Juliana Porto2171
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.025 8.525 9.4509.250 36.250
6 8 1 3 7 

7 

Avary Myers2174
Apex - FL

8.900 7.925 9.2508.850 34.925
10 10 7 4T 8 

8 

Adrianna Hernandez2168
Universal Gymnastics

8.625 8.400 8.6758.800 34.500
11 9 8 10 9 

9 

Simona Butler2163
Champions Gym FL

8.950 8.575 8.6008.100 34.225
9 7 12 11 10 

10 

Jayla Edgecombe2173
East Coast

9.000 7.050 8.7008.550 33.300
7T 12 10 9 11 

11 

Haley Aschenbrenner2166
Starlight Gymnastics

8.350 7.500 7.9258.125 31.900
12 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s4 grp5
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Baylie  McKenna2175
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.150 9.4759.500 37.325
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Cassidy DeVault2185
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.375 9.1009.125 36.850
1 1 7 7T 2 

2 

Avery Wallace2184
Victory GTC

9.000 9.050 9.1509.200 36.400
4 6 4T 4T 3 

3 

Avalon Wentzell2177
Balcony

8.950 9.075 9.1758.950 36.150
5T 5 8 3 4 

4 

Haley Kurth2176
Orlando Gymnastics

8.950 8.475 9.3509.200 35.975
5T 9 4T 2 5T

5T

Kaylee Cocco2183
Harbor City

9.050 9.225 9.1508.550 35.975
3 2 10 4T 5T

5T

Makenzie Korten2186
Orlando Metro

8.700 9.100 8.6009.425 35.825
9 4 2 9 7T

7T

Reagan Ross2180
Epic - FL

8.850 8.625 9.1259.225 35.825
7 8 3 6 7T

7T

Chase  Logan2178
South Florida

8.725 8.650 9.1009.175 35.650
8 7 6 7T 9 

9 

Kyra Leverette2181
Starlight Gymnastics

8.350 7.700 8.5758.775 33.400
10 11 9 10 10 

10 

Peyton Grace Chupp2182
Starlight Gymnastics

7.900 8.250 8.4008.425 32.975
11 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s5 grp1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaclyn Epstein2192
Tampa Bay Turners

9.075 9.550 9.7509.800 38.175
5T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Aleah Haick2196
TAG USA

9.225 9.725 9.1009.550 37.600
4 1 3 5T 2 

2 

Haley Janes2191
Sun Country - FL

9.075 9.000 9.2009.600 36.875
5T 5 2 4 3 

3 

Grace Murphy2195
Harbor City

9.000 8.875 9.4509.175 36.500
7 8T 8 2 4 

4 

Jada Gray2199
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.400 8.900 9.1009.050 36.450
1 7 10 5T 5 

5 

Ashlyn Brunk2188
TNT Jacksonville

9.375 8.500 9.3259.075 36.275
2 12 9 3 6 

6 

Hailey Landrum2187
LaFleur's Largo

8.625 9.050 9.1009.450 36.225
10 4 4T 5T 7 

7 

Emily Johnson2189
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.425 9.150 8.9009.450 35.925
13 3 4T 10 8 

8 

Bella Santurri2197
Orlando Metro

8.600 8.875 9.0009.200 35.675
11 8T 7 9 9 

9 

Kelsey Testore2198
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.950 8.175 9.0259.300 35.450
8 13 6 8 10T

10T

Sarah Vargas2194
Universal Gymnastics

8.850 8.950 8.8758.775 35.450
9 6 11T 11 10T

10T

Natalie Galeano2193
Orbit SportsAcademy 

9.300 8.525 8.7758.775 35.375
3 11 11T 12 12 

12 

Anna Grace Riley2190
First Coast

8.575 8.800 8.0758.500 33.950
12 10 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 s5 grp2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Moira  Corbett2201
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.625 9.8009.700 38.325
2 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Kavya Banarjee2209
TAG USA

9.100 9.575 9.4259.700 37.800
4T 2 2T 3 2 

2 

Kavitha Banarjee2208
TAG USA

9.025 9.425 9.4009.900 37.750
6 3 1 4 3 

3 

Leila Torres2210
TB Miami

9.600 9.400 9.4759.250 37.725
1 4 6 2 4 

4 

Sophia Santoro2207
Gym Like This

9.100 8.900 9.2009.600 36.800
4T 5 4 5T 5 

5 

Emmy Esquivel2206
Genie's

9.150 8.850 9.1009.325 36.425
3 7 5 8T 6 

6 

Nina Holt2205
West Broward

8.925 8.875 9.1008.850 35.750
9T 6 8 8T 7 

7 

Rylie Jackson2204
South Florida

8.875 8.450 9.1758.450 34.950
12 10 11 7 8 

8 

Kaylie Ojeda2211
Victory GTC

8.850 8.700 8.5758.750 34.875
13 9 10 13 9 

9 

Layla Baldwin2200
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 7.700 9.0508.975 34.725
7 11 7 10 10 

10 

Gabriella Vides2202
Champions Gym FL

8.925 7.650 9.0258.800 34.400
9T 12 9 11 11 

11 

Ava Armstrong2203
First Coast

8.925 8.750 8.8007.650 34.125
9T 8 13 12 12 

12 

Riley Johnson2212
Apex - FL

8.950 7.450 9.2007.725 33.325
8 13 12 5T 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 s5 grp3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lani Peralta2219
FGTC

9.400 9.650 9.8509.875 38.775
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Erin Gallers2221
Victory GTC

9.075 9.475 9.5509.700 37.800
8 2 3 5T 2 

2 

Makayla Zhou2218
Orbit SportsAcademy 

9.150 9.100 9.5759.750 37.575
6 5 2 4 3 

3 

Jenna Barnwell2224
Riptide

9.250 9.175 9.6759.250 37.350
4 3 5T 3 4 

4 

Starlyn Wilson2213
ACE

9.575 8.700 9.7009.150 37.125
1 10 7 2 5 

5 

Karlyn Snyder2220
Genie's

9.175 8.950 9.4509.475 37.050
5 7 4 7 6 

6 

Mackenzie Hyslop2222
Victory GTC

9.350 8.725 9.5509.100 36.725
3 9 8 5T 7 

7 

Hannah Serfass2223
Victory GTC

9.100 9.125 9.3758.825 36.425
7 4 11 8 8 

8 

Alyssa Kramer2215
TNT Jacksonville

9.025 9.050 9.0259.250 36.350
9 6 5T 9 9 

9 

Elizabeth Shumaker2216
Champions Gym FL

8.825 8.825 8.7508.950 35.350
10T 8 9 10 10 

10 

Journy Richardson2214
Premier - FL

8.775 7.625 8.0758.250 32.725
12 11 13 12 11 

11 

Jada  Thybulle2217
Angels

8.825 6.775 8.0008.700 32.300
10T 13 12 13 12 

12 

Talia Fernandez2225
Angels

7.950 7.075 8.2258.850 32.100
13 12 10 11 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 s5 grp4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Antonio2230
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 9.525 9.4509.800 38.225
2T 1 1 4 1 

1 

Yarden Herb2228
Sun Country - FL

9.550 9.400 9.3509.500 37.800
1 5 3 5 2 

2 

Leyla Fein2229
West Broward

8.925 9.475 9.7509.400 37.550
8T 3 5 1 3 

3 

Vanessa Mesa2234
TAG USA

9.125 9.425 9.2759.600 37.425
5 4 2 7 4 

4 

Carsyn Gleichowski2227
Sun Country - FL

9.450 9.500 9.3259.075 37.350
2T 2 8 6 5 

5 

Mariana Lopez del Valle2236
Victory GTC

8.925 9.150 9.5009.425 37.000
8T 7 4 3 6 

6 

Morgan Wrzesniewski2237
Victory GTC

9.100 8.925 9.6759.200 36.900
6 8 7 2 7 

7 

Gabrielle Cobbs2232
Daytona Beach

9.450 8.900 9.0009.050 36.400
2T 9 9 10 8 

8 

Laurel Coppedge2238
Champions Gym FL

8.900 9.225 8.8509.250 36.225
10T 6 6 11 9 

9 

Katelyn Riviere2226
TNT Jacksonville

8.950 8.300 9.1508.900 35.300
7 10 10T 9 10 

10 

Sydnee Glugover2233
Daytona Beach

8.700 8.150 8.7008.900 34.450
12 11 10T 12 11 

11 

Cerenity Glazebrook2235
Venice Y Goldstars

8.900 6.650 9.2508.625 33.425
10T 12 12 8 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s5 grp5
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jillian Fisher2239
ACE

9.800 9.650 9.5759.400 38.425
1 1 3T 4 1 

1 

Sophia Terlato2250
Coral Reef - FL

8.900 9.600 9.7759.700 37.975
10 2 1 1 2 

2 

Hannah Mason2244
Balcony

8.850 9.350 9.6259.650 37.475
11 4 2 3 3 

3 

Kaelyn Close2247
Epic - FL

9.025 8.875 9.5009.400 36.800
5T 7 3T 5 4 

4 

Ava Schlotman2241
Orbit SportsAcademy 

9.125 9.400 8.8759.325 36.725
3 3 5 10 5 

5 

Olivia Gannon2248
Legacy - FL

9.025 8.550 9.7009.175 36.450
5T 11 7 2 6 

6 

Lindsay Curette2240
TNT Jacksonville

8.925 8.975 9.4758.950 36.325
9 6 9 6 7 

7 

Layla Smith2245
South Florida

9.075 8.800 9.1259.275 36.275
4 8 6 8 8 

8 

Geneva Medford2242
Apex - FL

9.275 9.000 8.7008.850 35.825
2 5 11 11 9 

9 

Margaret Shunnarah2251
East Coast

9.000 8.275 9.2259.125 35.625
7 12 8 7 10 

10 

Brie Schooley2246
South Florida

8.700 8.725 8.6758.925 35.025
12 9 10 12 11 

11 

Kylie Gill2249
Universal GymAcademy

8.975 8.225 9.0508.250 34.500
8 13 13 9 12 

12 

Kayla Pike2243
First Coast

8.100 8.625 8.4758.450 33.650
13 10 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 s6 grp1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allana Thomas2253
ACE

9.725 9.175 9.7009.525 38.125
1 6 2 1 1 

1 

Lindsey Gu2258
Sun Country - FL

9.475 9.525 9.5009.500 38.000
3 1T 3 5 2 

2 

Ava Cormia2252
ACE

9.275 9.525 9.6259.400 37.825
6 1T 5 2T 3 

3 

Anahi Carvajal2002
Tampa Bay Turners

9.650 8.825 9.4759.425 37.375
2 9 4 6 4T

4T

Olivia Chiarelli2256
Sun Country - FL

9.400 9.375 9.4509.150 37.375
5 3 7 7 4T

4T

Zoe Yahraus2259
South Florida

9.175 8.925 9.4009.775 37.275
8 8 1 8 6 

6 

Gabrielle Sosa2262
Victory GTC

9.450 9.300 9.6258.550 36.925
4 5 13 2T 7 

7 

Logan Wiesler2254
TNT Jacksonville

9.000 9.325 9.5509.000 36.875
10T 4 9 4 8 

8 

Maggie Crownover2255
Orbit SportsAcademy 

9.150 8.800 9.1509.275 36.375
9 10 6 9 9 

9 

Emilee Peters2263
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.100 9.0758.575 36.000
7 7 12 10 10 

10 

Ayla Williams2261
Harbor City

8.325 8.525 9.0009.050 34.900
12 11 8 11 11 

11 

Sable Ferrara2257
Sun Country - FL

9.000 8.050 8.3758.950 34.375
10T 12 10 13 12 

12 

Hedwiga Brutskiy2260
Starlight Gymnastics

7.500 7.450 8.7508.775 32.475
13 13 11 12 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 s6 grp2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia D'Miczak2272
TB Miami

9.350 9.400 9.9009.600 38.250
4 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Lina Kikuchi2269
Orbit SportsAcademy 

9.250 9.575 9.6009.600 38.025
5 1 1T 4 2 

2 

Victoria Santaella2265
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.175 9.7009.450 37.800
1 4T 4T 2 3 

3 

Alessandra Cardelles2271
TB Miami

9.400 9.025 9.6259.600 37.650
2 8 1T 3 4 

4 

Arina Pushnikova2274
Victory GTC

9.375 9.225 9.5758.650 36.825
3 3 12 5 5 

5 

Ashley Bauer2506
Victory GTC

8.725 9.150 9.4009.150 36.425
13 6 7 6 6 

6 

Sophia Doyle2268
Orbit SportsAcademy 

9.050 9.050 8.8009.325 36.225
9T 7 6 12 7 

7 

Angela Sanchez2270
Universal GymAcademy

9.000 8.625 9.1009.450 36.175
11 12 4T 10 8T

8T

Skye Grainger2264
Hollywood YMCA

9.175 8.700 9.1759.125 36.175
6 11 8 7 8T

8T

Lilly Brezak2275
Orlando Metro

8.925 9.175 9.1258.850 36.075
12 4T 9 9 10 

10 

Sofia Sinco2276
Orlando Metro

9.100 8.975 9.1508.825 36.050
7T 10 10 8 11 

11 

Katie Kissel2273
Victory GTC

9.100 9.000 9.0508.775 35.925
7T 9 11 11 12 

12 

Brooke Ripley2267
Dinamo Brown's

9.050 8.175 8.4758.500 34.200
9T 13 13 14 13 

13 

Kendall Bringger2266
Premier - FL

7.700 7.700 8.6758.300 32.375
14 14 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / 2 / L2 s6 grp3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addisyn Gullo2287
Victory GTC

9.625 9.550 9.7009.525 38.400
1T 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Emily Shuman2285
TAG USA

9.300 9.375 9.7009.425 37.800
4 3 3 1T 2 

2 

Alexandria Beck2288
Orlando Metro

9.625 9.425 9.4509.275 37.775
1T 2 5T 6 3 

3 

Mia Leblanc-Simard2280
South Florida

9.250 9.350 9.5009.550 37.650
5T 4 1 5 4 

4 

Danna Balayla2277
Hollywood YMCA

9.250 8.925 9.6009.325 37.100
5T 6 4 3 5 

5 

Maggie Lowe2278
TNT Jacksonville

8.950 9.075 9.3758.875 36.275
10 5 11 7 6 

6 

Autumn Criste2279
Apex - FL

9.475 8.625 9.0759.025 36.200
3 10 9 11 7T

7T

Shelby Pataki2281
Dinamo Brown's

9.000 8.700 9.2259.275 36.200
9 8 5T 10 7T

7T

Kiera Puryear2282
Orbit SportsAcademy 

9.150 8.075 9.3259.100 35.650
7 12 8 8 9 

9 

Kylie Taylor2289
Apex - FL

8.800 8.725 9.2758.800 35.600
12 7 12 9 10 

10 

Andreya Reid2283
Sky High - FL

8.900 7.950 9.5509.150 35.550
11 13 7 4 11 

11 

Hannah Wolfe-Guillen2286
Victory GTC

9.025 8.675 8.5758.975 35.250
8 9 10 13 12 

12 

Lexi Haw2284
Starlight Gymnastics

8.750 8.575 8.6008.750 34.675
13 11 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 s6 grp4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Sukut2300
Orlando Metro

9.500 9.475 9.2509.450 37.675
2T 1 3 7 1 

1 

Almari Hennes2292
South Florida

9.500 9.325 9.3509.425 37.600
2T 3 4 5 2 

2 

Sara Gumier2296
TAG USA

9.525 9.400 9.1009.350 37.375
1 2 5 8 3 

3 

Marina Freeman2291
Sun Country - FL

8.950 9.225 9.4009.475 37.050
9 4T 2 3T 4 

4 

Lorelei Scott2297
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.000 9.125 9.3009.575 37.000
8 6 1 6 5 

5 

Josie Perella2299
Orlando Metro

9.100 9.225 9.4008.950 36.675
6 4T 7 3T 6 

6 

Tabitha Matacale2301
ACE - Daytona

9.150 9.100 9.4508.500 36.200
4T 7 10 1T 7 

7 

Brooke Labadie2295
Genie's

9.150 8.775 8.6759.100 35.700
4T 9 6 10 8 

8 

Emily Inman2293
South Florida

9.025 8.425 8.9008.925 35.275
7 10 8 9 9 

9 

Hannah Pollock2302
Gulf Breeze

8.750 7.925 9.4508.600 34.725
11T 12 9 1T 10 

10 

Rachel Baker2290
LaFleur's Largo

8.400 8.825 8.4508.425 34.100
13 8 11 13 11 

11 

Taylor Arden2298
Venice Y Goldstars

8.775 8.125 8.4758.200 33.575
10 11 12 12 12 

12 

Kaitlyn Sunderhaus2294
Starlight Gymnastics

8.750 7.400 8.6258.150 32.925
11T 13 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 s6 grp5
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lenna Herzfeld2305
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.750 9.5009.725 38.375
2 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Isabella Forgione2309
TAG USA

9.700 9.700 9.9008.850 38.150
1 2T 11T 1 2 

2 

Ava Martinez2308
Universal Gymnastics

9.325 9.450 9.5509.425 37.750
4 4 5 3 3 

3 

Rosalina Caruso2314
ACE - Daytona

9.375 9.350 9.5009.475 37.700
3 5T 4 4T 4 

4 

Abby Simonds2313
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.700 9.2759.550 37.675
7 2T 2 8 5 

5 

Audrey Anna2311
Victory GTC

9.200 9.350 9.7258.975 37.250
5T 5T 9 2 6 

6 

Cecilia Garcia2304
South Florida

9.200 9.075 9.4509.500 37.225
5T 7 3 6 7 

7 

Avery Greenberg2312
Orlando Metro

9.000 9.025 9.2509.275 36.550
9 8 7 9 8 

8 

Abigail Litteral2303
LaFleur's Largo

8.725 8.875 9.1259.300 36.025
12 9 6 11 9 

9 

Cara Mortimer2306
Legacy - FL

9.075 8.100 9.2259.250 35.650
8 12 8 10 10 

10 

Brooke Gridley2307
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 8.425 8.7258.900 34.950
11 11 10 13 11 

11 

Amina Savoury2310
TAG USA

8.950 8.700 9.0008.275 34.925
10 10 13 12 12 

12 

Brooklynn Anderson2315
East Coast

8.550 7.450 9.3508.850 34.200
13 13 11T 7 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 s7 grp1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meredith Beck2318
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.525 9.7509.775 38.350
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ava Delafe2323
Universal Gymnastics

9.225 9.125 9.4009.525 37.275
5 3 2 4T 2T

2T

Savannah  Powers 2316
Hollywood YMCA

9.375 9.050 9.5009.350 37.275
1 4 3 2T 2T

2T

Lilah Kage2320
Sun Country - FL

9.275 9.425 9.5008.275 36.475
4 2 12 2T 4 

4 

Selena Sanchez2321
South Florida

9.000 8.900 9.3259.200 36.425
9T 6 5 6T 5 

5 

Arianna Boreman2317
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.975 9.1509.225 36.350
9T 5 4 8 6 

6 

Julia Nason2327
Gym Kidz-North Miami

9.325 8.575 9.4009.000 36.300
2 8 7 4T 7 

7 

Cara Cirone2326
360 Gymnastics FL

9.050 8.050 9.3258.900 35.325
6T 11T 8 6T 8 

8 

Hannah Milenki2325
Venice Y Goldstars

9.050 8.050 9.0009.050 35.150
6T 11T 6 10 9 

9 

Stefania Raffaelli2324
Harbor City

8.700 8.250 9.1008.725 34.775
11 10 9 9 10 

10 

Adelae Fulton2322
Daytona Beach

9.050 8.275 8.3508.450 34.125
6T 9 10 12 11 

11 

Emily Petsche2319
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.450 8.675 8.5508.400 34.075
12 7 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s7 grp2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valeria Bastidas2333
TAG USA

9.275 9.550 9.5509.775 38.150
5 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Isabella Rasuly2335
TAG USA

9.500 9.375 9.3259.525 37.725
1 2 3 6T 2 

2 

Brooke Maciewicz2328
ACE

9.425 9.250 9.3509.625 37.650
3T 3 2 5 3 

3 

Audriaunna Dion2330
Orbit SportsAcademy 

9.425 9.100 9.5509.400 37.475
3T 6 4 2T 4 

4 

Megan Moya2336
TB Miami

8.825 9.150 9.6509.325 36.950
10 5 6 1 5 

5 

Mae Nailor2334
TAG USA

9.000 9.175 9.3259.150 36.650
8T 4 7 6T 6 

6 

Averie Muller2338
360 Gymnastics FL

9.100 8.975 9.1759.375 36.625
7 8 5 8 7 

7 

Lena Wynn2329
Sun Country - FL

9.225 8.725 9.4509.125 36.525
6 9 8 4 8 

8 

Lauren Sutton2331
Orbit SportsAcademy 

9.450 8.700 9.0258.525 35.700
2 10 9 9T 9 

9 

Katelyn Perkins2339
Gulf Breeze

8.800 9.025 9.0258.375 35.225
11 7 11 9T 10 

10 

Zamyia Brown2340
MGA   FL

9.000 8.325 8.9508.500 34.775
8T 11 10 11 11 

11 

Eleina Rivera-Ramos2332
Starlight Gymnastics

8.000 6.900 7.5008.350 30.750
12 12 12 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2014 Florida Lv 1 & 2 State Meet 
Meet Results
Nov 22-23, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 11/23/2014 10:05:18 AM

Women / 2 / L2 s7 grp3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amira Hunter2348
TAG USA

9.550 9.425 9.4508.800 37.225
1 1 7 3T 1 

1 

Ava Payman2349
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.850 9.200 9.2759.425 36.750
9T 2 1 6 2 

2 

Cypress Paternoster2350
Victory GTC

9.450 8.900 9.4508.925 36.725
2 4 5T 3T 3 

3 

Kaiya Parent2345
Epic - FL

8.900 8.850 9.5259.275 36.550
7 5T 2T 2 4 

4 

Morgan Farmer2341
Orbit SportsAcademy 

9.350 8.975 9.6758.475 36.475
3 3 10 1 5 

5 

Regina Garcia2347
Genie's

8.950 8.850 9.3508.925 36.075
5T 5T 5T 5 6 

6 

Celeste Flores2352
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.950 8.625 8.9009.275 35.750
5T 7T 2T 10 7 

7 

Vivienne McGaha2351
Victory GTC

8.875 8.625 8.9508.725 35.175
8 7T 8 8T 8 

8 

Aleah Grayce Gibbs2342
Infinity - FL

9.150 8.525 8.9508.325 34.950
4 9 12 8T 9 

9 

Maria Shelton2343
Balcony

8.775 8.450 9.0008.550 34.775
11 10 9 7 10 

10 

Kyleigh Beckowitz2344
Epic - FL

8.575 7.825 8.8259.000 34.225
12 12 4 11 11 

11 

Leah Setser2346
Universal GymAcademy

8.850 8.025 8.4008.425 33.700
9T 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s7 grp4
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Schanel2357
Gym Like This

9.500 9.675 9.5009.450 38.125
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Coral LeBon2354
South Florida

9.400 8.875 9.2009.225 36.700
2 4T 3 5 2 

2 

Clarisa Ponte2355
Elite - FL

9.000 9.075 9.0009.400 36.475
6T 2 2 7 3 

3 

Kylee Foster2361
Orlando Metro

9.350 8.525 9.3509.075 36.300
3 7 4 3T 4 

4 

Nicole Van Eman2364
360 Gymnastics FL

9.075 8.875 9.0758.850 35.875
5 4T 6 6 5 

5 

Alyssa Fox2363
360 Gymnastics FL

8.875 8.425 9.3508.900 35.550
10 8 5 3T 6 

6 

Annika Daumeyer2359
Victory GTC

8.950 8.950 8.9508.675 35.525
8 3 8 8 7 

7 

Taylor Stone2365
Gulf Breeze

9.100 8.100 9.5508.600 35.350
4 9 9 1 8 

8 

Abigail Bramlett2362
Stars Gymnastics

8.925 7.900 8.8758.400 34.100
9 11 12 9 9 

9 

Josie Olsheski2381
Premier - FL

8.800 8.050 8.5508.525 33.925
11 10 11 11 10 

10 

Gwenyth Fuller2360
Victory GTC

9.000 7.350 8.7508.575 33.675
6T 12 10 10 11 

11 

Kylie White2356
Starlight Gymnastics

8.150 8.700 8.1008.700 33.650
12 6 7 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2014 Florida Lv 1 & 2 State Meet 
Meet Results
Nov 22-23, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 11/23/2014 10:05:23 AM

Women / 2 / L2 s7 grp5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cristina Calvo2376
TB Miami

8.950 9.700 9.8509.700 38.200
9 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabela Berdeal2375
TB Miami

9.325 9.450 9.8259.475 38.075
2T 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Annaliese Ford2367
ACE

9.250 9.450 9.7009.225 37.625
4 2T 4 3 3 

3 

Chassidy Simpson2379
Coral Reef - FL

9.400 8.500 9.6259.200 36.725
1 7 5 4 4 

4 

Olivia  Prince2369
Orbit SportsAcademy 

9.325 8.650 8.8509.025 35.850
2T 5 7 10 5 

5 

Rhiannon Edwards2371
Sky High - FL

8.775 8.850 9.2758.750 35.650
11 4 10 7 6 

6 

Janae Brown2378
Orlando Metro

9.000 7.725 9.3759.250 35.350
7T 13 3 5T 7 

7 

Ariana Ferguson2373
Universal GymAcademy

9.000 8.350 9.0258.925 35.300
7T 8T 8 9 8 

8 

Mollie McGrath2370
Daytona Beach

9.225 8.000 9.3758.450 35.050
5 10 13 5T 9 

9 

Erin Swenson2368
Apex - FL

8.500 8.625 8.7259.075 34.925
13 6 6 11 10 

10 

Valeria Romo2374
TAG USA

9.150 7.900 9.0508.675 34.775
6 12 11 8 11 

11 

Tristyn Gill2372
Starlight Gymnastics

8.800 8.350 8.0758.800 34.025
10 8T 9 13 12 

12 

Emily Archer2377
Venice Y Goldstars

8.725 7.975 8.6008.475 33.775
12 11 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 s8 grp1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Seraphina Goldberg2380
Lakewood Ranch

9.825 9.625 9.90010.000 39.350
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Molly Hudson2386
Tampa Bay Turners

9.475 9.375 9.7259.475 38.050
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Mikayla Negedly2392
ACE - Daytona

9.425 9.125 9.5759.025 37.150
3T 3 9 3 3 

3 

Allison Raymond2389
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.025 9.4259.200 37.075
3T 7 7 4 4 

4 

Sarah Stillman2393
Gulf Breeze

9.050 9.050 9.3259.375 36.800
9 4T 5 5 5 

5 

Ava Boyer2390
360 Gymnastics FL

9.225 9.050 9.2259.250 36.750
8 4T 6 6 6 

6 

Kaylee Lock2391
360 Gymnastics FL

9.275 9.050 9.1259.000 36.450
6 4T 10T 8 7 

7 

Carolyn Johnson2382
Champions Gym FL

9.425 8.200 9.2009.400 36.225
3T 11 4 7 8 

8 

Alex Peterson2384
South Florida

9.250 8.850 8.5759.425 36.100
7 9 3 13 9 

9 

Abigail Breiner2387
Elite - FL

8.700 8.900 8.8759.100 35.575
11 8 8 9 10 

10 

Madison Vassallo2385
South Florida

8.825 8.800 8.7009.000 35.325
10 10 10T 12 11 

11 

Mika Cohen2388
Miami Gymnastics

8.650 8.050 8.8508.550 34.100
12 12 12 10 12 

12 

Elizabeth Pall2383
First Coast

8.200 7.625 8.7758.300 32.900
13 13 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 s8 grp2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Beauvoir2400
FGTC

9.500 9.625 9.8509.850 38.825
1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ariana Bugallo2394
ACE

9.300 9.775 9.7509.150 37.975
5 1 6 2 2 

2 

Madison Hodges2396
Balcony

8.900 9.225 9.0509.250 36.425
6 3 4 7 3 

3 

Aliza Litvak2401
Harbor City

9.400 9.025 9.4758.150 36.050
4 4 11 3 4 

4 

Bella Davey2403
Victory GTC

9.500 8.725 8.6759.100 36.000
1T 5 7 11 5 

5 

Tori Wells2404
Gulf Breeze

8.750 8.675 9.2509.200 35.875
9T 6 5 4 6 

6 

Mia Chang2397
Epic - FL

8.750 8.550 9.1509.400 35.850
9T 7 2 5 7 

7 

Cammie Noviot2405
On Your Toes

8.875 8.450 9.1259.275 35.725
7T 8 3 6 8 

8 

Grace Byrd2399
Starlight Gymnastics

8.875 8.250 8.9008.975 35.000
7T 10 9 8T 9 

9 

Georgia Giles2398
Starlight Gymnastics

8.575 8.425 8.7009.000 34.700
11 9 8 10 10 

10 

Layla Guy2395
Champions Gym FL

9.450 7.850 8.9007.600 33.800
3 11 12 8T 11 

11 

Sofia Dolmanet2402
Venice Y Goldstars

8.325 7.550 8.4508.650 32.975
12 12 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s8 grp3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaelyn Buck2415
FGTC

9.650 9.650 9.7509.600 38.650
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Elena Seay2413
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 9.325 9.7259.325 37.725
2 2 5 3 2 

2 

Gigi Sladek2410
Orbit SportsAcademy 

9.125 9.175 9.7509.350 37.400
5 4 4 1T 3 

3 

Faith Zima2407
LaFleur's Largo

8.875 9.200 9.1759.400 36.650
10 3 3 7T 4 

4 

Maggie Unger2409
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.100 8.675 9.4509.275 36.500
6T 7 6 5 5 

5 

Brianna McMillan2411
Champions Gym FL

8.850 8.925 9.5258.975 36.275
11 6 10 4 6 

6 

Alejandra Alvarez2416
TB Miami

8.600 8.625 9.4009.550 36.175
12 8T 2 6 7 

7 

Sophie Liotti2412
South Florida

9.100 9.025 8.8259.000 35.950
6T 5 9 10T 8 

8 

Isabella Hohmeister2408
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 8.625 9.1759.225 35.925
9 8T 7 7T 9 

9 

Audrey Greathouse2414
Riptide

9.025 8.500 9.1509.100 35.775
8 10 8 9 10 

10 

Jaida Davis2417
Angels

9.300 8.325 8.8258.900 35.350
3 12 11 10T 11 

11 

Olivia Puranda2406
ACE

9.275 8.375 8.7508.625 35.025
4 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s8 grp4
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniela Noguera2427
TAG USA

9.700 9.875 9.7259.750 39.050
2 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Ariana Taveras2428
TAG USA

9.750 9.650 9.8759.675 38.950
1 3 3T 1 2 

2 

Esther Goltsman2421
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.725 9.7259.800 38.650
7 2 1 3T 3 

3 

Sasha Fairey2420
Lakewood Ranch

9.675 9.575 9.6509.525 38.425
3 4 7 5T 4 

4 

Masiel Milian2429
TB Miami

9.450 9.525 9.8009.550 38.325
6 5 6 2 5 

5 

Idanya Pacich2430
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.225 9.5259.675 37.575
10 6 3T 9 6 

6 

Emily Perkins2422
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.075 9.4759.450 37.500
4 7 8 11 7 

7 

Lola Lee2424
Tampa Bay Turners

9.475 8.850 9.6509.350 37.325
5 9 10 5T 8 

8 

Audrey Brown2425
Genie's

9.250 8.775 9.5009.600 37.125
8 10 5 10 9 

9 

Hannah  Shanker2419
Hollywood YMCA

9.100 8.975 9.5508.850 36.475
11 8 12 8 10 

10 

Alana Gellert2423
Premier - FL

8.950 8.375 9.5759.400 36.300
12 11 9 7 11 

11 

Olivia  Hendren2426
Harbor City

9.200 7.900 9.3509.200 35.650
9 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s8 grp5
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Scalia2437
Gymnastic Wizards

9.125 9.700 9.7009.725 38.250
7 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sofia Uribe2436
TAG USA

9.550 9.575 9.4259.500 38.050
1 2 4T 8 2 

2 

Samantha Crosby2431
ACE

9.525 9.200 9.6759.500 37.900
2 6 4T 2 3 

3 

Ella Pedroso2434
FGTC

9.175 9.300 9.6259.425 37.525
6 4 6T 3T 4 

4 

Cami Cvitkovich2439
Victory GTC

9.200 8.850 9.6259.550 37.225
4T 10 2 3T 5 

5 

Carli Schmidt2443
Gym Kidz-North Miami

9.200 9.050 9.5259.425 37.200
4T 8T 6T 6 6 

6 

Natalie Gilbert2432
Riptide

9.000 8.825 9.6259.525 36.975
9 11 3 3T 7 

7 

Ryann Pertain2435
Harbor City

8.975 9.350 9.4759.075 36.875
10 3 9 7 8 

8 

Mackenzie Scully2442
ACE - Daytona

9.300 9.250 8.9759.150 36.675
3 5 8 11 9 

9 

MaKenna Estes2441
ACE - Daytona

9.100 9.050 9.3508.925 36.425
8 8T 11 9 10 

10 

Kaylie Strom2440
360 Gymnastics FL

8.550 9.075 9.0258.950 35.600
13 7 10 10 11 

11 

Sierra Arden2438
Venice Y Goldstars

8.875 8.000 8.3758.650 33.900
12 12 12 12 12 

12 

Kate Giesel2433
Universal GymAcademy

8.900 7.650 8.2508.375 33.175
11 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 s9 grp1
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Almaguer2450
TAG USA

9.650 9.825 9.8259.850 39.150
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Dariana Santiago2454
Gravity Gymnastics

9.575 9.375 9.8509.675 38.475
3 5 4 1 2T

2T

Isabel Acosta2449
TAG USA

9.700 9.575 9.7009.500 38.475
1 2 5 4 2T

2T

Lilly Almaguer2448
FGTC

9.225 9.450 9.6759.700 38.050
9 3T 2T 5T 4 

4 

Miyaki Kasidin2453
Gravity Gymnastics

9.550 9.450 9.7259.000 37.725
4 3T 11 3 5 

5 

Shea Bryan2447
Daytona Beach

9.475 8.850 9.5509.700 37.575
5T 9 2T 8 6 

6 

Alyssa Holland2445
South Florida

9.475 8.900 9.6259.400 37.400
5T 8 6 7 7 

7 

Coreen Paris2452
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.350 9.6758.850 37.225
7 6 12 5T 8 

8 

Abigail Pyle2451
Victory GTC

9.175 9.300 9.5259.150 37.150
11 7 9 9T 9 

9 

Charlie Harrod2446
Tampa Bay Turners

9.150 8.650 9.2009.075 36.075
12 10 10 11 10 

10 

Nicole Peno2455
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.250 7.825 9.5259.175 35.775
8 12 8 9T 11 

11 

Sasha Maccini2444
Orlando Gymnastics

9.200 8.100 8.6009.200 35.100
10 11 7 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s9 grp2
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Leonardi2459
Tampa Bay Turners

9.625 9.850 9.6509.625 38.750
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Alexzandra Growe2458
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 9.700 9.5259.575 38.250
2T 2 3 2T 2 

2 

Kira Schiavone2456
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.400 9.4009.625 37.875
2T 3 1T 4 3 

3 

Natalie Williams2460
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 9.200 9.5259.525 37.600
4 5 4 2T 4 

4 

Jessica Greenberg2466
ACE - Daytona

9.000 9.075 9.1759.325 36.575
6 6 7 6 5 

5 

Makenna Rubio2478
360 Gymnastics FL

8.825 9.300 8.7759.375 36.275
10 4 6 10 6 

6 

Sophia Florio2463
Genie's

8.900 8.800 9.2259.075 36.000
8T 7 9 5 7 

7 

Ella Sullenberger2469
Daytona Beach

9.300 8.675 9.0008.775 35.750
5 8 10 9 8 

8 

Nina Menozzi2470
Legacy - FL

8.700 8.325 9.1509.175 35.350
12 9 8 7 9 

9 

Maddie McGinty2465
Angels

8.900 7.600 8.6259.450 34.575
8T 12 5 12 10 

10 

Sarah Warren2457
First Coast

8.950 8.275 8.7258.525 34.475
7 10 12 11 11 

11 

Sarah Davisson2461
Starlight Gymnastics

8.775 7.850 8.5008.400 33.525
11 11 13 13 12 

12 

Madison Mong2462
Universal GymAcademy

8.425 7.050 9.1258.675 33.275
13 13 11 8 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 s9 grp3
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Santoro2472
Gym Like This

9.450 9.425 9.5759.750 38.200
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lydia Rogers2474
Victory GTC

9.575 9.325 9.3509.600 37.850
1 2 3 7 2 

2 

Elena Puzenko2475
Victory GTC

9.250 9.125 9.5509.375 37.300
3 5 6 3 3 

3 

Stepanie Lopez2476
Orlando Metro

8.900 9.200 9.4509.675 37.225
11 3 2 4 4 

4 

Clara Demopoulos2483
Sun Country - FL

9.075 9.150 9.6009.275 37.100
7 4 7 1 5 

5 

Savannah  Hardaway2477
360 Gymnastics FL

9.000 8.725 9.3759.425 36.525
8T 8 4T 6 6 

6 

Alexis Stevens2479
Apex - FL

9.150 8.875 9.2759.150 36.450
5T 6 9 8 7 

7 

Haley Deatherage2473
Harbor City

9.200 8.525 9.4259.000 36.150
4 9 12 5 8 

8 

Grace Rosario2481
Orlando Gymnastics

8.925 8.750 8.7759.050 35.500
10 7 11 10 9 

9 

Sofia Lopez2467
ACE

9.150 8.050 8.6009.425 35.225
5T 11 4T 11 10 

10 

Kayliana Chapman2471
Universal GymAcademy

8.700 8.100 8.4259.175 34.400
12 10 8 12 11 

11 

Alexandra Watson2487
Victory GTC

9.000 7.350 8.8759.100 34.325
8T 12 10 9 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s9 grp4
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maegan Garcia2486
FGTC

9.250 9.225 9.8259.900 38.200
2 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Sophia Raymer2484
Tampa Bay Turners

9.475 9.050 9.5259.625 37.675
1 4T 3 5 2 

2 

Mariane Johnson2492
Gulf Breeze

9.000 9.125 9.7009.550 37.375
9 3 4 4 3 

3 

Savanna Christy2491
Gulf Breeze

9.100 9.225 9.7759.100 37.200
7 1T 10 2 4 

4 

Sophie Harder2485
Riptide

9.150 9.050 9.3009.675 37.175
6 4T 2 6T 5 

5 

Jada Johnson2490
ACE - Daytona

9.225 8.900 9.7259.275 37.125
3 7 6 3 6 

6 

Hailey Arruda2489
ACE - Daytona

9.075 8.975 9.3009.250 36.600
8 6 7 6T 7 

7 

Melanie Silva2480
Hollywood YMCA

9.200 8.625 9.1009.125 36.050
4 10 9 9 8 

8 

Kassidy Krueger2488
Angels

9.175 8.700 8.8759.200 35.950
5 8 8 10 9 

9 

Summer Sklenicka2482
TNT Jacksonville

8.850 8.650 9.1758.875 35.550
10 9 11 8 10 

10 

Lindsay Daniels2495
First Coast

8.675 7.475 8.7009.300 34.150
11 11 5 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s9 grp5
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriela Paublini2502
TB Miami

9.650 9.800 9.92510.000 39.375
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ella Sloop2501
TAG USA

9.600 9.525 9.6759.625 38.425
2 2 3 3 2 

2 

Isabella Goitiz-Cayer2497
South Florida

9.350 9.425 9.4759.700 37.950
4 4 2 6 3 

3 

Sophia Orta2499
FGTC

9.125 9.450 9.7009.475 37.750
8 3 4 2 4 

4 

Madison Lavender2493
ACE

9.375 9.175 9.5759.250 37.375
3 5 6 4 5 

5 

McKenna Dickinson2500
Gym Like This

9.300 8.700 9.4009.300 36.700
6 7 5 7 6 

6 

Rylie Tawney2505
TNT Jacksonville

9.200 9.075 9.1258.875 36.275
7 6 9T 8T 7 

7 

Sophiya Milmeister2504
East Coast

9.325 8.400 9.5508.900 36.175
5 9 8 5 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Tabun2494
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.900 7.950 9.1259.050 35.025
10 12 7 8T 9 

9 

Alexa Diaz2503
Victory GTC

9.000 8.075 9.0008.875 34.950
9 11 9T 10T 10 

10 

Harper Ellis2496
First Coast

8.750 8.225 9.0008.450 34.425
11 10 12 10T 11 

11 

Bryanna Johnson2498
Starlight Gymnastics

7.450 8.525 8.5758.525 33.075
12 8 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2s10 grp1
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paytyn Farrar2018
Dinamo Brown's

9.450 9.300 9.7009.575 38.025
1T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Emily Creech2001
Orbit SportsAcademy 

9.325 8.850 9.6009.600 37.375
3 2 1 4 2 

2 

Andrea Moreno2012
Gravity Gymnastics

9.450 8.825 9.7759.050 37.100
1T 3 5 1 3 

3 

Daniella Jimenez2006
FGTC

8.950 8.625 9.6759.425 36.675
8T 5 3 3 4 

4 

Clara Miller2009
Victory GTC

9.225 8.675 9.5258.625 36.050
4 4 7 5 5 

5 

Gavyn Granger-Welch2011
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 8.450 9.0258.600 35.075
6T 6 8 6 6 

6 

Livia Childress2007
Victory GTC

9.000 8.100 8.5508.825 34.475
6T 9 6 10 7 

7 

Jasmine Bryant2005
Starlight Gymnastics

8.950 7.650 8.7508.300 33.650
8T 10 10 7 8 

8 

Savannah Price2003
Angels

9.050 6.650 8.6759.175 33.550
5 12 4 8T 9 

9 

Madison Corkery2010
Victory GTC

8.275 8.225 8.6758.250 33.425
11 7 11 8T 10 

10 

Natalia Raciot2008
Victory GTC

8.850 7.575 8.0258.425 32.875
10 11 9 12 11 

11 

Eva Gridley2004
Starlight Gymnastics

8.000 8.200 8.1758.000 32.375
12 8 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2s10 grp2
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Riveron2021
TB Miami

9.375 9.500 9.7259.825 38.425
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Jaylin Jimenez2035
Gravity Gymnastics

9.525 9.075 9.8759.600 38.075
2 2 3 1 2 

2 

Giovanna Coppola2014
Lakewood Ranch

9.675 8.850 9.5509.025 37.100
1 7 6 3 3 

3 

Erin Engel2024
Riptide

9.425 8.825 9.4259.400 37.075
3 8 4 4 4 

4 

Victoria Iorgoni2017
West Broward

9.100 8.900 9.3759.625 37.000
6 5T 2 5 5 

5 

Haylie  Amirizadeh2020
Universal Gymnastics

9.200 9.025 9.1509.250 36.625
5 3T 5 6 6 

6 

Gracie Fortune2019
Epic - FL

8.775 9.025 9.1008.725 35.625
12 3T 10 7 7 

7 

Mary Robert2013
Hollywood YMCA

9.000 8.550 9.0758.950 35.575
8 10 7 8T 8 

8 

Fiona O'Donnell2023
Victory GTC

9.025 8.650 8.9508.875 35.500
7 9 8T 10 9 

9 

Sarah Gladish2016
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.850 8.900 8.8008.700 35.250
10 5T 11 11 10 

10 

Sienna Silvest2015
Premier - FL

8.825 8.025 9.0758.875 34.800
11 11 8T 8T 11 

11 

Hilary Hupp2022
Venice Y Goldstars

8.900 7.950 8.4258.150 33.425
9 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2s10 grp3
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elisa Ortuzar2033
Coral Reef - FL

9.625 9.250 9.7759.700 38.350
1 4 2 2 1 

1 

Angelique Cedeno2034
Gravity Gymnastics

9.550 9.050 9.8509.550 38.000
3 7 4 1 2 

2 

Ellie Lawton2027
South Florida

9.150 9.425 9.6509.625 37.850
8T 1 3 3 3 

3 

Emma Schain2031
FGTC

9.250 9.275 9.5509.725 37.800
6 3 1 4 4 

4 

Madison Gallagher2028
Riptide

9.450 9.000 9.4009.375 37.225
4 8 5 8 5 

5 

Promise Jean-Marie2029
Epic - FL

9.600 9.225 9.5258.725 37.075
2 5T 10T 5 6 

6 

Cadence Roof2038
Top Contenders

9.425 9.225 9.1759.025 36.850
5 5T 8 11 7 

7 

Cailin Ribakoff2026
ACE

8.900 9.350 9.4508.975 36.675
12 2 9 7 8 

8 

Kailee Cudd2046
South Florida

9.150 8.925 9.2509.250 36.575
8T 10 6 10 9 

9 

Caitlyn Marinaccio2036
Gulf Breeze

9.075 8.950 9.4758.725 36.225
10 9 10T 6 10 

10 

Lauryn White2030
Legacy - FL

9.200 8.575 9.0509.225 36.050
7 12 7 13 11 

11 

Cora Priest2032
Genie's

8.850 8.650 9.1008.700 35.300
13 11 12 12 12 

12 

Lianna Pacheco2037
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.950 7.775 9.3258.100 34.150
11 13 13 9 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2s10 grp4
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juliana Ormazabal2048
Gymnastic Wizards

9.425 9.700 9.8009.750 38.675
3T 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Jasmine Fiori2044
Orbit SportsAcademy 

9.575 9.075 9.6259.750 38.025
1 6 1T 3 2 

2 

Brooke Mosrie2039
ACE

9.225 9.200 9.8759.600 37.900
9 4 3T 1 3 

3 

Jenna White2047
South Florida

9.400 9.375 9.5509.475 37.800
5 3 5 4 4 

4 

Alyvia Trezza2040
LaFleur's Largo

9.375 9.500 9.5259.350 37.750
6 2 7 5T 5 

5 

Brooke Breton2042
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 8.950 9.4259.600 37.275
7 8 3T 7T 6 

6 

Elise Mattimoe2050
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.100 9.4259.125 37.100
2 5 9 7T 7 

7 

Chloe Averso2041
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.025 9.5258.900 36.700
8 7 11 5T 8 

8 

Akita Duncan2045
Champions Gym FL

9.425 8.700 9.2508.925 36.300
3T 11 10 9 9 

9 

Lainie Cuva2051
Stars Gymnastics

8.625 8.750 9.0009.400 35.775
12 9T 6 11 10 

10 

Marina Guyer2049
Venice Y Goldstars

8.850 8.375 8.6509.325 35.200
10 12 8 12 11 

11 

Kirra Kenton2043
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.800 8.750 9.1008.475 35.125
11 9T 12 10 12 

12 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2014 Florida Lv 1 & 2 State Meet 
Meet Results
Nov 22-23, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 11/23/2014 4:11:39 PM

Women / 2 / L2s10 grp5
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Baylie Warren2063
ACE - Daytona

9.500 9.650 9.6009.350 38.100
2 1 3 1T 1 

1 

Gabrielle Thomas2059
Sky High - FL

8.925 9.350 9.5509.475 37.300
7 3 1T 3 2 

2 

Brynna Hough2053
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.025 9.6009.175 37.250
3 7 6 1T 3 

3 

Aliya Islam2065
Gravity Gymnastics

9.425 9.150 9.5008.900 36.975
4 4 8T 4 4 

4 

Isabella Ferree2052
ACE

9.575 8.525 9.4759.300 36.875
1 10 4 5 5 

5 

Andrea Sequeira2056
Elite - FL

8.400 9.425 9.3759.475 36.675
12 2 1T 6 6 

6 

Addison Cohen2054
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.850 8.725 9.2259.225 36.025
8 9 5 7 7 

7 

Jordyn Goldwich2060
Starlight Gymnastics

9.250 9.050 8.8508.450 35.600
6 6 10 12 8 

8 

Madelyn McHugh2062
Victory GTC

9.275 8.225 9.1758.900 35.575
5 12 8T 9T 9 

9 

Grace Gault2055
Champions Gym FL

8.800 8.425 9.2008.950 35.375
9 11 7 8 10 

10 

Annabelle Tedder2057
Sky High - FL

8.625 8.850 9.1758.350 35.000
10 8 11 9T 11 

11 

Sasha Milton2058
Sky High - FL

8.600 9.075 8.9258.300 34.900
11 5 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2s11 grp1
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Fisher2068
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.275 9.7259.850 38.275
2 4 1 2 1 

1 

Emma Gregoire2067
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 9.575 9.7509.800 38.200
5 2 2 1 2 

2 

Sophia Dadla2066
ACE

9.000 9.625 9.6509.475 37.750
6T 1 3 5 3 

3 

Paige Naku2076
Victory GTC

9.625 9.400 9.2759.175 37.475
1 3 4T 7 4 

4 

Rayna Richards2075
Gym Like This

9.225 8.975 9.6758.950 36.825
3 6 9 3T 5 

5 

Lila Massebeau2072
Sky High - FL

8.900 9.125 9.6759.000 36.700
8 5 7 3T 6 

6 

Martina Loisa2069
Orlando Gymnastics

8.850 8.850 9.3009.150 36.150
9 7 6 6 7 

7 

Ella Sapienza2074
Genie's

9.100 8.800 9.2008.925 36.025
4 8 10 8 8 

8 

Hannah Gerlt2073
Universal GymAcademy

9.000 8.775 8.8758.975 35.625
6T 9 8 10 9 

9 

Madeleine Baker2077
ACE - Daytona

8.825 8.500 9.0758.575 34.975
10 10 11 9 10 

10 

Heaven Smith2071
Champions Gym FL

8.800 7.425 8.8259.175 34.225
11 11 4T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2s11 grp2
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Geeslin2078
ACE

9.350 9.675 9.8509.650 38.525
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Daniela Martin Gonzalez2100
Gravity Gymnastics

9.450 8.925 9.8009.350 37.525
1 5T 5 2 2 

2 

Camilla Sablan2079
Lakewood Ranch

9.025 9.300 9.6009.500 37.425
9 2 3 3 3 

3 

Ella Palmiero2087
Victory GTC

9.375 8.925 9.4759.550 37.325
2T 5T 2 4T 4 

4 

Jessica Erickson2088
Victory GTC

9.375 8.975 9.4758.800 36.625
2T 3T 10 4T 5 

5 

Jordan Doyle2085
Genie's

9.050 8.750 9.0759.200 36.075
8 7 6 6 6 

6 

Peyton Farmer2070
Orbit SportsAcademy 

9.175 8.575 9.0509.150 35.950
5 9 7 7 7 

7 

Victoria Sara2084
Universal Gymnastics

8.850 8.975 8.6508.950 35.425
11 3T 9 11 8 

8 

Katelyn Ashley2082
Legacy - FL

9.100 7.850 9.0259.425 35.400
6T 11 4 8 9 

9 

Megan Pratt2081
West Broward

9.100 8.075 9.0009.100 35.275
6T 10 8 9 10T

10T

Kelly Oceguera2083
Universal Gymnastics

8.900 8.675 8.9508.750 35.275
10 8 11 10 10T

10T
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Women / 2 / L2s11 grp3
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skye Carl2096
Harbor City

9.400 9.125 9.7259.650 37.900
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Helene Lobree2101
Gym Kidz-North Miami

9.275 9.175 9.6009.125 37.175
2 1 6 2 2 

2 

Lauren Robbins2090
Hollywood YMCA

9.075 8.875 9.3759.300 36.625
4 4 3 3 3 

3 

Valentina Schulze2091
Orlando Gymnastics

8.825 8.900 9.2759.275 36.275
7 3 4 4 4 

4 

Alexa Ferreri2114
East Coast

9.200 7.900 8.9509.400 35.450
3 11T 2 5 5 

5 

Hannah White2094
Legacy - FL

8.750 8.325 8.8509.175 35.100
8T 8 5 6 6 

6 

Kelsie Fernandez2099
Angels

8.750 7.900 8.7259.075 34.450
8T 11T 7 7 7 

7 

Alyxandrea Boykin2097
Venice Y Goldstars

8.850 8.475 8.2258.700 34.250
6 5 9 11 8T

8T

Leila Warner2092
Champions Gym FL

8.550 8.175 8.6758.850 34.250
12 9 8 8 8T

8T

Lillian Custin2098
Victory GTC

8.725 8.350 8.3758.550 34.000
10 7 11 10 10 

10 

Trinity Thomas2093
Angels

9.025 8.050 8.1508.625 33.850
5 10 10 12 11 

11 

Bryannah Donatiello2095
Starlight Gymnastics

8.600 8.450 8.4008.300 33.750
11 6 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2s11 grp4
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Rutland2102
Lakewood Ranch

9.750 9.625 9.8759.825 39.075
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jamie Meritt2110
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.575 9.550 9.6759.850 38.650
3 2 1 2 2 

2 

Mariana Porto2113
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.750 9.250 9.1009.425 36.525
9 3 3 5 3 

3 

Jazlyn Sisco2106
South Florida

9.600 8.100 9.4509.300 36.450
2 10 4 3 4 

4 

Isabel Vega2105
First Coast

9.250 9.100 8.9009.150 36.400
5 4T 6 6 5 

5 

Arianna Rockicki2111
Victory GTC

9.125 8.550 9.3009.250 36.225
6 6 5 4 6 

6 

Sara Staple2112
Victory GTC

9.350 9.100 8.3758.750 35.575
4 4T 9 10 7 

7 

Mackenzie Mathen2108
Sky High - FL

8.950 8.375 8.7259.100 35.150
7 7T 7 8T 8 

8 

Michaela  Brown2109
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 8.325 8.7758.925 34.925
8 9 8 7 9 

9 

Arabella Habicht2104
Champions Gym FL

8.425 8.375 8.7258.550 34.075
12 7T 10 8T 10 

10 

Rachel Bryan2103
Angels

8.700 7.150 8.1758.100 32.125
10 11 12 11 11 

11 

Kamryn Smart2107
Angels

8.450 6.850 7.7758.125 31.200
11 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2s11 grp5
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cameron Hare2116
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 9.175 9.7259.675 38.200
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Valentina Padron-Rasines2126
Gravity Gymnastics

9.500 9.550 9.4009.075 37.525
2 1 8 5T 2 

2 

Cadence Wielgus2115
ACE

9.200 9.075 9.5009.400 37.175
5T 6 4 3 3 

3 

Melanie  Beceiro2121
Universal Gymnastics

9.050 9.300 9.2009.500 37.050
8 2 3 9 4 

4 

Brianna Corellis2122
Genie's

9.200 9.150 9.4009.175 36.925
5T 4T 6T 5T 5 

5 

Angelica Canals2120
Universal Gymnastics

9.425 9.150 9.1509.175 36.900
4 4T 6T 10 6 

6 

Nicole Weisse2125
Stars Gymnastics

9.450 8.550 9.3259.350 36.675
3 10 5 8 7 

7 

Alexandra Diaz2118
Elite - FL

9.025 8.450 9.4509.625 36.550
9 11 2 4 8 

8 

Shilya Gantt-Exavier2124
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.825 9.7508.725 36.300
10 7 10 1 9 

9 

Gabriella Mishoe-Davis2117
Champions Gym FL

9.100 8.700 8.9008.650 35.350
7 9 11 11 10 

10 

Samiiya Roberts2119
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 8.725 9.4008.300 35.325
11 8 12 5T 11 

11 

Taylor Corkery2123
Victory GTC

8.850 7.850 8.7008.900 34.300
12 12 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TAG USA 1 117.700 29.150 29.425 29.525 29.600
12 1 2

2 Lakewood Ranch 1 117.475 29.250 28.975 29.675 29.575
21 4 1

3 Tampa Bay Turners 1 116.725 28.900 29.300 29.325 29.200
44 2 3

4 ACE 1 116.550 29.100 29.100 28.875 29.475
33 3 7

5 Victory GTC 1 115.200 28.825 28.425 28.850 29.100
55 6 8

6 Orlando Metro 1 115.175 28.625 28.675 28.900 28.975
76 5 6

7 Orbit SportsAcademy 1 114.750 28.450 28.150 29.100 29.050
68 8 4T

8 South Florida 1 114.725 28.575 28.225 29.100 28.825
87 7 4T

9 Champions Gym FL 1 111.075 28.300 26.975 27.825 27.975
99 9 9

10 Starlight Gymnastics 1 107.625 27.100 26.475 26.900 27.150
1010 10 10
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2014 Florida Lv 1 & 2 State Meet 
Team Results
Nov 22-23, 2014
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TB Miami 2 117.425 28.950 29.250 29.525 29.700
11 1 1

2 Gravity Gymnastics 2 115.450 28.675 28.375 28.825 29.575
22 3 2

3 Sun Country - FL 2 114.125 28.475 28.450 28.600 28.600
53 2 4

4 ACE - Daytona 2 113.600 28.300 28.250 28.150 28.900
34 5 7

5 LaFleur's Largo 2 112.900 27.450 28.275 28.650 28.525
69 4 3

6 Harbor City 2 112.600 28.000 27.900 28.025 28.675
46 6T 8

7 Universal Gymnastics 2 112.575 28.025 27.900 28.450 28.200
85 6T 5

8 Genie's 2 111.325 27.625 26.950 28.400 28.350
77 8 6

9 First Coast 2 107.825 27.125 26.650 27.250 26.800
910 9 10

10 Angels 2 106.850 27.525 25.075 27.825 26.425
108 10 9
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2014 Florida Lv 1 & 2 State Meet 
Team Results
Nov 22-23, 2014
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 3 116.625 28.550 28.925 29.625 29.525
11 1 1

2 Gulf Breeze 3 111.825 27.275 27.400 28.125 29.025
29 5 3

3 Hollywood YMCA 3 111.400 27.825 26.950 27.975 28.650
44 8 6

4 Epic - FL 3 111.275 27.525 27.125 28.075 28.550
58 7 4

5 360 Gymnastics FL 3 111.250 27.600 27.425 28.175 28.050
76T 4 2

6 Orlando Gymnastics 3 110.850 27.725 27.200 28.000 27.925
8T5 6 5

7 Sky High - FL 3 110.825 26.775 27.550 27.725 28.775
313 2 8

8 TNT Jacksonville 3 110.800 27.600 27.475 27.325 28.400
66T 3 12

9 Daytona Beach 3 110.225 28.225 26.425 27.650 27.925
8T2 11 10

10 Apex - FL 3 109.550 27.900 26.600 27.250 27.800
10T3 10 13

11 Tumbleweeds - FL 3 109.400 26.850 26.800 27.950 27.800
10T12 9 7

12 Premier - FL 3 108.450 26.950 26.100 27.625 27.775
1211 12 11

13 Universal GymAcademy 3 107.825 27.000 25.875 27.675 27.275
1310 13 9
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2014 Florida Lv 1 & 2 State Meet 
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Page: 1
Printed: 11/23/2014 6:25:01 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gym Like This 4 113.875 28.250 28.075 28.800 28.750
21 2 2

2 Coral Reef - FL 4 113.475 28.025 27.675 28.600 29.175
13 4 3T

3 Jackson's Gymnastics 4 112.875 27.600 28.000 28.850 28.425
66T 3 1

4 Dinamo Brown's 4 112.700 27.950 28.125 28.175 28.450
54 1 6

5 Riptide 4 112.675 28.125 27.225 28.600 28.725
32 8 3T

6 West Broward 4 110.725 27.125 27.250 28.125 28.225
710 7 7

7 Gym Kidz-North Miami 4 110.675 27.800 26.800 27.550 28.525
45 9 12

8 Elite - FL 4 110.450 26.725 27.400 28.500 27.825
1111 6 5

9 Balcony 4 110.050 26.700 27.650 27.850 27.850
1012 5 9

10 Sarasota YMCA Surge 4 109.025 27.600 25.725 27.750 27.950
96T 11 10

11 Legacy - FL 4 108.800 27.375 25.450 27.900 28.075
89 12 8

12 Stars Gymnastics 4 108.625 27.575 25.750 27.600 27.700
128 10 11
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